place nom

1|Olivier SUYS
2|Arnaud BLAYE

3|Thierry LANDEMAINE
4P Jean-Marc DURAND
5Jean-Manuel CALAIS
6]Julien BONTHOUX
7IPhilippe MERRHEIM
8|[Emmanuel DUMAS

9|Pascal FRITSCH

10jHéloise CORNOUILLER
11|Gilles VALDENAIRE
12|Didier FRONTEAU

13|Alain SUYS
14|Philippe OLIVIER

15|Pascal HENNEUSE
16|Catherine BARBET

17|Cyrille PUMA

18|Frédéric DUMONCEAU
19|Bruno CORNOUILLER
20|Karine LARDIERE
21|Christian HAESELEER
22|Fernand LOUIS-JOSEPH
23|Monique PECHEUR

24|Fabienne MININI

25|Dominique CROCHET

26]Hervé MASUYER

27]Abdel Hakim INOUSSA
28|Nathalie POULAIN

29|Georges SMETS

30|Marie-Claude NYSSEN
31|Benjamin BALLAROTTA

32J]Pascal ROUSSEL

club

Viroflay
Individuel
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Laxou

Creil
Individuel
Villeneuve d'Ascq
Lyon
Strasbourg
Individuelle
Viroflay
Lucé
Viroflay
Dour-Thulin
Villeneuve d'Ascq
Saint-L6
Laxou
IMontegnée
Individuel
Douai
Chimay
\Viroflay
Viroflay
Viroflay

Le Havre
Dijon
Individuel
Calais
Montegnée
Montegnée
Paris 1X
Dijon

Epernay Dijon Laxou Strasbourg
points points points place |points [place
tournoi tournoi tournoi tourn |tournoi |dupli

1| 1000 6
2| 900 1 0 0 0
3] 820 7 0 0 0
4 760 4 0 0 0
51 700 3 0 0 0
6] 650 8 0
71 600 2 0 0 0
8 550 5 0 0 0
9| 540 9 0 0 0
10f 510 11 0 0 0
11{ 480 10, 0 0 0
12 450 12 0 0 0
13 420 14
14 390 13 0 0 0
15 360 15 0 0 0
16| 330 16| 0 0 0
17 320 18 0 0 0
18] 300 25 0 0 0
19 280 22 0 0 0
20| 260 20 0 0 0
21| 240 21 0 0 0
22| 220 23 0 0
23| 200 17| 0 0 0
24| 180 30 0 0 0
25| 160 19 0
26| 140 24 0 0 0
271 120 31 0
28| 100 29 0 0
29 80 27 0 0 0
30 60 28 0 0 0
31 40 26 0
32 20 32 0 0 0

total

1000
900,
820
760
700,
650
600,
550
540
510
480
450
420
390
360,
330
320
300
280
260
240
220
200
180
160
140
120
100

80
60
40
20




33|christophe LECLERE

IEpernay

10|
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